

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2016/331
Date request received:	21/12/2016
Date request responded to:	12/01/2017
Category:	Corporate
Tags:	Subject access requests, freedom of information requests,

Request Detail:

I would like to request the following information:-

1. How many Subject Access Requests were received in Q1 2016/2017?
2. How many Subject Access Requests received in Q1 2016/2017 were completed within the 40 day deadline?
3. How many Subject Access Requests were received in Q2 2016/2017?
4. How many Subject Access Requests received in Q2 2016/2017 were completed within the 40 day deadline?
5. How many Subject Access Requests were received in Q3 2016/2017?
6. How many Subject Access Requests received in Q3 2016/2017 were completed within the 40 day deadline?
7. What database or system do you use to log and manage Freedom of Information Requests and Subject Access Requests?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.